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ID 9624. KoTTeax 5 koM. 16 468 160 pybnen

BpaxxHuk Cepren

8 800 250-51-75

OnuncaHune

LleHa

PbIHOK

PeMOHT

Anpec

Obwasa nnhowanb
Mnowanb y4acTka
dTax

dTaxen

04 MOCTPONKHK
Bup

NnoTeka

16 468 160 py6.
MepBUYHbIN
6e3 peMoHTa
XyTop KpacHbli
151.4 m?

5 cor.

1

2

2024 rop

nBop

Ja

CtpaHuua 1




